
#of Lic. Gross Net FCC 
Held

#Lic Rec New 
High Bids

Lic w/ High 
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Rnd: 20 Bids Placed

FCC Narrowband Auction #50 **Final**

48 $571,610 $428,709 0 480MTA 0

Total: $571,610 $428,709 0 0 4848 0

 Top 15 Markets by Net High Bids
Lic. Name Market Name High Bidder Rd of 

High Bid Gross Net

MTA

Pops
Round: 20

CN-MTA005-31 Detroit Space Data Spectrum 14 $52,000 $39,00010,658,459
CN-MTA003-31 Chicago Space Data Spectrum 19 $47,000 $35,25013,220,193
CN-MTA036-31 Salt Lake City Space Data Spectrum 12 $46,000 $34,5003,319,967
CN-MTA019-31 St. Louis Space Data Spectrum 16 $42,000 $31,5005,018,297
CN-MTA006-31 Charlotte-Greens Space Data Spectrum 19 $37,000 $27,75011,613,265
CN-MTA013-31 Tampa-St. Peters Scott C. MacIntyre 13 $30,000 $22,5006,660,705
CN-MTA012-31 Minneapolis-St. P Space Data Spectrum 19 $23,000 $17,2506,621,619
CN-MTA011-31 Atlanta Scott C. MacIntyre 17 $21,000 $15,7508,731,699
CN-MTA016-31 Cleveland Space Data Spectrum 19 $20,000 $15,0005,084,468
CN-MTA017-31 New Orleans-Bato Space Data Spectrum 19 $20,000 $15,0005,399,308
CN-MTA018-31 Cincinnati-Dayton Space Data Spectrum 19 $18,000 $13,5004,888,525
CN-MTA015-31 Miami-Fort Laude Scott C. MacIntyre 15 $15,000 $11,2506,436,114
CN-MTA026-31 Louisville-Lexingt Space Data Spectrum 19 $14,000 $10,5003,905,399
CN-MTA028-31 Memphis-Jackson Space Data Spectrum 19 $13,900 $10,4253,761,294
CN-MTA025-31 Puerto Rico-US Vi Space Data Spectrum 19 $13,400 $10,0503,917,222

 Top 15 Markets by Population
Lic. Name Market Name High Bidder Rd of 

High Bid Gross Net

MTA

Pops
Round: 20

CN-MTA003-31 Chicago Space Data Spectr 19 $47,000 $35,25013,220,193
CN-MTA006-31 Charlotte-Green Space Data Spectr 19 $37,000 $27,75011,613,265
CN-MTA005-31 Detroit Space Data Spectr 14 $52,000 $39,00010,658,459
CN-MTA011-31 Atlanta Scott C. MacIntyre 17 $21,000 $15,7508,731,699
CN-MTA013-31 Tampa-St. Peter Scott C. MacIntyre 13 $30,000 $22,5006,660,705
CN-MTA012-31 Minneapolis-St. Space Data Spectr 19 $23,000 $17,2506,621,619
CN-MTA015-31 Miami-Fort Laud Scott C. MacIntyre 15 $15,000 $11,2506,436,114
CN-MTA017-31 New Orleans-B Space Data Spectr 19 $20,000 $15,0005,399,308
CN-MTA016-31 Cleveland Space Data Spectr 19 $20,000 $15,0005,084,468
CN-MTA019-31 St. Louis Space Data Spectr 16 $42,000 $31,5005,018,297
CN-MTA027-31 Phoenix Space Data Spectr 19 $13,200 $9,9004,906,177
CN-MTA018-31 Cincinnati-Dayt Space Data Spectr 19 $18,000 $13,5004,888,525
CN-MTA025-31 Puerto Rico-US Space Data Spectr 19 $13,400 $10,0503,917,222
CN-MTA026-31 Louisville-Lexin Space Data Spectr 19 $14,000 $10,5003,905,399
CN-MTA028-31 Memphis-Jacks Space Data Spectr 19 $13,900 $10,4253,761,294


